LOFTREX™
industrial fi lter cartridges
LOFTREX fi lter cartridges are
manufactured from polypro-
pylene microfi bers, which are
thermally bonded together in
order to prevent fi ber loss.
Features and benefits

Filtration Products
LOFTREX industrial fi lter cartridges
Ordering code
LX -10 -1
Filter type
LX: LOFTREX
Nominal lengths
-   9: 9.75"
- 10: 10"
- 19: 19.5"
- 20: 20"
- 29: 29.25"
- 30: 30"
- 40: 40"
Retention ratings
-1: 1 µm
-3: 3 µm
-5: 5 µm
-10: 10 µm
-20: 20 µm
-50: 50 µm
-75: 75 µm
Flow rate*
(70°F/21 °C per 10" element for water)
1 µm
3 µm
5 µm
50 µm
10 µm
75 µm
20 µm
2.90
2.17
1.45
0.73
0
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.05
0
 D
if
fe
re
n
ti
a
l
p
re
ss
u
re
bar   psid
0 2.20   4.40   6.60      8.80    11.00  USGPM
Flow rate
0 8.33 16.67 25.00    33.33     41.67 l/min
*  For liquids other than water, multiply pressure drop by fl uid
viscosity in centipoise.
For more information, please
email us at fi ltration@eaton.com
or visit www.eaton.com/fi ltration
© 2020 Eaton. All rights reserved. All trademarks
and registered trademarks are the  property of their
respective owners. All information and recommenda-